ABA/Winter Series
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OPEN 4D - 1D

1 Eli Black
Lacey Boyd

Zoe Campbell
Brady Kissic
Addison Acklin
Justin Barnes
Lauren Holliman
Lyla Witt
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Emma Webster
Jodi Martin
Anna Vick
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Wyoming Tucker

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Hadlee Covington

Hadlee Covington

Madison Richardson

Shelley Kennemer

Molli Claire Joiner

February 21, 2026

Horse

Score

14.637
14.638
14.674
14.780
14.809
14.834
14.860
14.872
14.895
14.916
14.930
14.946
14.960
14.977
14.984
14.993
15.022
15.045
15.046

Earnings

$419.00
$314.00
$210.00
$105.00

15.125

nBrace
©2026 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Results & Points

Points Comment

OPEN 4D

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

12768
12769
12770
12771

12772
12773
12774
12775
12776
12777
12778
12779
12780
12781
12782
12783
12784
12785
12786
12787

Sunday, February 22, 2026
Page 1 of 7



RR Pla Rider

OPEN 4D - 2D

Daniel Brison
Laynee Harvey
Gracie Blizzard
Lindsey Lance
Jodi Martin
Stephanie Slaton
Erin Moran
Mariesa Brown
Cheryl Pearson
Lilly Tatum
Stephanie Slaton
KayCee Horsley
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Stephanie Slaton
Michelle Quinn

Grace Drummond
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Julianna McManus
Dillon Chafin
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Madison Richardson
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Molli Claire Joiner
Hannah Mayhall
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Laynee Harvey
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Sydney Peek
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Zoe Campbell
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Charlee Covington
Molly Beth Anglin

Lindsey Lance
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nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Score Earnings

15.191

15.192
15.209
15.218
15.227
15.234
15.244
15.261
15.263
15.290
15.328
15.329
15.329
15.332
15.362
15.370
15.378
15.391

15.392
15.408
15.438
15.440
15.465
15.509
15.514
15.520
15.543
15.546
15.555
15.596

$367.00
$275.00
$183.00
$92.00

nBrace
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Points

10
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Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd
3rd
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

12788
12789
12790
12791
12792
12793
12794
12795
12796
12797
12798
12800
12799
12801
12802
12803
12804
12805
12806
12807
12808
12809
12810
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12817
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RR Pla

OPEN 4D - 3D

1 |Cassie Stephenson

Rider

2 Justin Barnes

3 |Graclynn Thomas
4 |Avery Stephens
5 Molly Tipton

6 Lola Bowen

7  Anna Baird

8 |Hannah Mayhall
9 |Zoe Taylor

10 Carlee Nix

11 Laci Bellew

12 Alexis Cantrell

13 Skylar Whipple

14 Caroline Wilson
15 Brynnan Betts
16 Cassidy Gray
17  Briley Amick
18 |Ava Cothran
19 Jenna Witt

OPEN 4D - 4D

1 |Nova Wheeler

2 Stormy Martin
3 |Beka Kelsoe

4 Heather Kirby
5 Hadley Millikan
6 Jaidyn Dale

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Score Earnings

15.647
15.649
15.650
15.705
15.771

15.861

15.927
15.990
16.107
16.127
16.182
16.238
16.245
16.255
16.271

16.385
16.408
16.430
16.476

$288.00
$216.00
$144.00
$72.00

16.793
16.970
17.542
17.717
17.797
18.359

$236.00

$177.00

$118.00
$59.00

nBrace
©2026 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

8

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

12818
12819
12820
12821
12822
12823
12824
12825
12826
12827
12828
12829
12830
12831
12832
12833
12834
12835
12836

12837
12838
12839
12840
12841
12842
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RR Pla

Rider Horse

OPEN 4D - NT

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Barbara Appleton
Molly Beth Anglin
Daniel Brison

Zoe Campbell
Hadlee Covington
Hadlee Covington
Hadlee Covington
Cassidy Gray
Cassidy Gray
Bella Gross

Rayne Jo Higdon
Carlee Nix

Lexi Waldrep
Skylar Whipple
Allison Wood

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Score Earnings

nBrace
©2026 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
3rd

No Time
2nd

2nd

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

12846
12853
12855
12847
12843
12854
12849
12857
12850
12856
12845
12851
12844
12852
12848
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1 |[Clara Webster 16.136 $31.00 10 12757

2 Emmaline Brown 16.780 $20.00 9 12758

3 |Avery Smith 17.522 8 12759

4 Jaci Mae Bellew 18.257 7 12760

5 Andee Chafin 19.597 6 12761
PEE WEE 4D - 2D

1 Natalie Coker 20.868 $26.00 Non-Member 12762

2 John McCoy Martin 23.261 $18.00 10 12763
PEE WEE 4D - 4D

1 John McCoy Martin 31.267 $17.00 10 12764

2 Ledger Kirby 33.904 $12.00 Non-Member 12765

3 Blayze Bundy 66.279 Non-Member 12766
PEE WEE 4D - NT

99 |Adalaide McClendon No Time 12767
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Sunday, February 22, 2026
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RR Pla

Rider

YOUTH 4D - 1D
1 Hadlee Covington
2 Zoe Campbell
3 Lauren Holliman
4 Lyla Witt
5 |[Emma Webster
6 Madison Steele
7 Madison Richardson
8 |Molli Claire Joiner
9 |MaryAva Morgan
10  Wyoming Tucker

YOUTH 4D - 2D
1 Laynee Harvey
2 |Lilly Tatum
3 |KayCee Horsley
3 Lilly Tatum
5 Lainey Crawford
6 EMMA PARTON
7 |Grace Drummond
8 |Dillon Chafin
9 Madison Richardson
10 Molli Claire Joiner
11 Hannah Mayhall
12 Laynee Harvey
13 [Ella Parton
14 Zoe Campbell
15 Molly Beth Anglin
16 Jessa Pence
17 Graclynn Thomas
18 Bristol Smith

YOUTH 4D - 3D
1 |Avery Stephens
2 Lola Bowen
3 Hannah Mayhall
4 Carlee Nix
5 Skylar Whipple
6 Brynnan Betts
7 |Adah Lynn Ponder
8 |Ava Cothran
9 Jenna Witt

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Score Earnings

14.674
14.780
14.872
14.895
14.946
14.954
14.984
15.046
15.085
15.125

$224.00
$172.00
$125.00

15.192
15.290
15.329
15.329
15.332
15.380
15.392
15.438
15.440
15.465
15.509
15.514
15.519
15.543
15.555
15.634
15.650
15.652

$196.00

$150.00
$55.00
$55.00

15.705
15.861

15.990
16.127
16.245
16.271

16.364
16.430
16.476

$154.00
$118.00
$86.00
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Points Comment

YOUTH 4D

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

12858
12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12865
12866
12867

12868
12869
12871
12870
12872
12873
12874
12875
12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885

12886
12887
12888
12889
12890
12891
12892
12893
12894
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RR Pla Rider
YOUTH 4D - 4D
1 Briley Amick
2 |Nova Wheeler
3 Stormy Martin
4 |Abree McClendon
5 |Addison Jade Greer
6 Falin Roe
7 EMMA PARTON
8 |Ava Cothran
9 Abree McClendon
10 Jaidyn Dale
11 Kaiden Crim
12 Lauren Lacey

YOUTH 4D - NT

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Molly Beth Anglin
Zoe Campbell
Hadlee Covington
Addison Jade Greer
Bella Gross

Rayne Jo Higdon
Banks Kilgore
Carlee Nix
Graclynn Thomas
Skylar Whipple

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Score Earnings

16.705 $126.00
16.793 $97.00
16.970 $70.00
17.042
17.149
17.368
17.411
17.680
17.817
18.142
18.480
18.886

nBrace
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Points
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Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

12895
12896
12897
12898
12899
12900
12901
12902
12903
12904
12905
12906

12913
12908
12910
12909
12914
12907
12916
12911
12915
12912
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