

February 21, 2026

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
OPEN 4D							
OPEN 4D - 1D							
1	Eli Black		14.637	\$419.00		Non-Member	12768
2	Lacey Boyd		14.638	\$314.00		Non-Member	12769
3	Hadlee Covington		14.674	\$210.00		Non-Member	12770
4	Zoe Campbell		14.780	\$105.00		Non-Member	12771
5	Brady Kissic		14.809			Non-Member	12772
6	Addison Acklin		14.834			Non-Member	12773
7	Justin Barnes		14.860			Non-Member	12774
8	Lauren Holliman		14.872			Non-Member	12775
9	Lyla Witt		14.895			Non-Member	12776
10	Hadlee Covington		14.916			2nd	12777
11	Michelle Quinn		14.930			Non-Member	12778
12	Emma Webster		14.946		10		12779
13	Jodi Martin		14.960		9		12780
14	Anna Vick		14.977		8		12781
15	Madison Richardson		14.984		7		12782
16	Jessica Wolford		14.993			Non-Member	12783
17	Amber Case		15.022			Non-Member	12784
18	Shelley Kennemer		15.045			Non-Member	12785
19	Molli Claire Joiner		15.046		6		12786
20	Wyoming Tucker		15.125			Non-Member	12787

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
OPEN 4D - 2D							
1	Daniel Brison		15.191	\$367.00		Non-Member	12788
2	Laynee Harvey		15.192	\$275.00		Non-Member	12789
3	Gracie Blizzard		15.209	\$183.00		Non-Member	12790
4	Lindsey Lance		15.218	\$92.00		Non-Member	12791
5	Jodi Martin		15.227		10		12792
6	Stephanie Slaton		15.234			Non-Member	12793
7	Erin Moran		15.244			Non-Member	12794
8	Mariesa Brown		15.261		9		12795
9	Cheryl Pearson		15.263			Non-Member	12796
10	Lilly Tatum		15.290		8		12797
11	Stephanie Slaton		15.328			2nd	12798
12	KayCee Horsley		15.329		7		12800
12	Lilly Tatum		15.329			2nd	12799
14	Lainey Crawford		15.332			Non-Member	12801
15	Lauren Higdon		15.362			Non-Member	12802
16	Gracie Blizzard		15.370			2nd	12803
17	Stephanie Slaton		15.378			3rd	12804
18	Michelle Quinn		15.391			Non-Member	12805
19	Grace Drummond		15.392			Non-Member	12806
20	Julianna McManus		15.408			Non-Member	12807
21	Dillon Chafin		15.438		6		12808
22	Madison Richardson		15.440		5		12809
23	Molli Claire Joiner		15.465		4		12810
24	Hannah Mayhall		15.509		3		12811
25	Laynee Harvey		15.514			2nd	12812
26	Sydney Peek		15.520			Non-Member	12813
27	Zoe Campbell		15.543			Non-Member	12814
28	Charlee Covington		15.546			Non-Member	12815
29	Molly Beth Anglin		15.555			Non-Member	12816
30	Lindsey Lance		15.596			2nd	12817

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
OPEN 4D - 3D							
1	Cassie Stephenson		15.647	\$288.00	10		12818
2	Justin Barnes		15.649	\$216.00		Non-Member	12819
3	Graclynn Thomas		15.650	\$144.00	9		12820
4	Avery Stephens		15.705	\$72.00	8		12821
5	Molly Tipton		15.771			Non-Member	12822
6	Lola Bowen		15.861			Non-Member	12823
7	Anna Baird		15.927			Non-Member	12824
8	Hannah Mayhall		15.990		7		12825
9	Zoe Taylor		16.107			Non-Member	12826
10	Carlee Nix		16.127			Non-Member	12827
11	Laci Bellew		16.182		6		12828
12	Alexis Cantrell		16.238			Non-Member	12829
13	Skylar Whipple		16.245		5		12830
14	Caroline Wilson		16.255			Non-Member	12831
15	Brynnan Betts		16.271			Non-Member	12832
16	Cassidy Gray		16.385			Non-Member	12833
17	Briley Amick		16.408			Non-Member	12834
18	Ava Cothran		16.430		4		12835
19	Jenna Witt		16.476			Non-Member	12836
OPEN 4D - 4D							
1	Nova Wheeler		16.793	\$236.00	10		12837
2	Stormy Martin		16.970	\$177.00	9		12838
3	Beka Kelsoe		17.542	\$118.00	8		12839
4	Heather Kirby		17.717	\$59.00		Non-Member	12840
5	Hadley Millikan		17.797			Non-Member	12841
6	Jaidyn Dale		18.359			Non-Member	12842

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
OPEN 4D - NT							
99	Barbara Appleton					No Time	12846
99	Molly Beth Anglin					No Time	12853
99	Daniel Brison					No Time	12855
99	Zoe Campbell					No Time	12847
99	Hadlee Covington					3rd	12843
99	Hadlee Covington					No Time	12854
99	Hadlee Covington					2nd	12849
99	Cassidy Gray					2nd	12857
99	Cassidy Gray					No Time	12850
99	Bella Gross					No Time	12856
99	Rayne Jo Higdon					No Time	12845
99	Carlee Nix					No Time	12851
99	Lexi Waldrep					No Time	12844
99	Skylar Whipple					No Time	12852
99	Allison Wood					No Time	12848

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment
PEE WEE 4D						
PEE WEE 4D - 1D						
1	Clara Webster		16.136	\$31.00	10	12757
2	Emmaline Brown		16.780	\$20.00	9	12758
3	Avery Smith		17.522		8	12759
4	Jaci Mae Bellew		18.257		7	12760
5	Andee Chafin		19.597		6	12761
PEE WEE 4D - 2D						
1	Natalie Coker		20.868	\$26.00		Non-Member 12762
2	John McCoy Martin		23.261	\$18.00	10	12763
PEE WEE 4D - 4D						
1	John McCoy Martin		31.267	\$17.00	10	12764
2	Ledger Kirby		33.904	\$12.00		Non-Member 12765
3	Blayze Bundy		66.279			Non-Member 12766
PEE WEE 4D - NT						
99	Adalaide McClendon					No Time 12767

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
YOUTH 4D							
YOUTH 4D - 1D							
1	Hadlee Covington		14.674	\$224.00		Non-Member	12858
2	Zoe Campbell		14.780	\$172.00		Non-Member	12859
3	Lauren Holliman		14.872	\$125.00		Non-Member	12860
4	Lyla Witt		14.895			Non-Member	12861
5	Emma Webster		14.946		10		12862
6	Madison Steele		14.954			Non-Member	12863
7	Madison Richardson		14.984		9		12864
8	Molli Claire Joiner		15.046		8		12865
9	MaryAva Morgan		15.085			Non-Member	12866
10	Wyoming Tucker		15.125			Non-Member	12867
YOUTH 4D - 2D							
1	Layne Harvey		15.192	\$196.00		Non-Member	12868
2	Lilly Tatum		15.290	\$150.00	10		12869
3	KayCee Horsley		15.329	\$55.00	9		12871
3	Lilly Tatum		15.329	\$55.00		2nd	12870
5	Lainey Crawford		15.332			Non-Member	12872
6	EMMA PARTON		15.380			Non-Member	12873
7	Grace Drummond		15.392			Non-Member	12874
8	Dillon Chafin		15.438		8		12875
9	Madison Richardson		15.440		7		12876
10	Molli Claire Joiner		15.465		6		12877
11	Hannah Mayhall		15.509		5		12878
12	Layne Harvey		15.514			2nd	12879
13	Ella Parton		15.519			Non-Member	12880
14	Zoe Campbell		15.543			Non-Member	12881
15	Molly Beth Anglin		15.555			Non-Member	12882
16	Jessa Pence		15.634			Non-Member	12883
17	Graclynn Thomas		15.650		4		12884
18	Bristol Smith		15.652		3		12885
YOUTH 4D - 3D							
1	Avery Stephens		15.705	\$154.00	10		12886
2	Lola Bowen		15.861	\$118.00		Non-Member	12887
3	Hannah Mayhall		15.990	\$86.00	9		12888
4	Carlee Nix		16.127			Non-Member	12889
5	Skylar Whipple		16.245		8		12890
6	Brynnan Betts		16.271			Non-Member	12891
7	Adah Lynn Ponder		16.364		7		12892
8	Ava Cothran		16.430		6		12893
9	Jenna Witt		16.476			Non-Member	12894

RR Pla	Rider	Horse	Score	Earnings	Points	Points Comment	
YOUTH 4D - 4D							
1	Briley Amick		16.705	\$126.00		Non-Member	12895
2	Nova Wheeler		16.793	\$97.00	10		12896
3	Stormy Martin		16.970	\$70.00	9		12897
4	Abree McClendon		17.042		8		12898
5	Addison Jade Greer		17.149		7		12899
6	Falin Roe		17.368		6		12900
7	EMMA PARTON		17.411			Non-Member	12901
8	Ava Cothran		17.680		5		12902
9	Abree McClendon		17.817			2nd	12903
10	Jaidyn Dale		18.142			Non-Member	12904
11	Kaiden Crim		18.480			Non-Member	12905
12	Lauren Lacey		18.886			Non-Member	12906
YOUTH 4D - NT							
99	Molly Beth Anglin					No Time	12913
99	Zoe Campbell					No Time	12908
99	Hadlee Covington					No Time	12910
99	Addison Jade Greer					No Time	12909
99	Bella Gross					No Time	12914
99	Rayne Jo Higdon					No Time	12907
99	Banks Kilgore					No Time	12916
99	Carlee Nix					No Time	12911
99	Graclynn Thomas					No Time	12915
99	Skylar Whipple					No Time	12912